
Presents: 
 

  
King Arthur    

and the Knights  
of the Round  

Table  
 
 

Directed by Jill Bloede 
 
 

Show Times  
 

Friday, June 21 at 10 a.m.* & 7 p.m. 
Saturday, June 22 at 7 p.m. 

 

  

 
 

Directed by Brooke Fulton 
 
 

Show Times  
 

Thursday, July 11 at 10 a.m.*  
Friday, July 12 at 10 a.m.* & 7 p.m.  

Saturday, July 13 at 7 p.m. 
Sunday, July 14 at 2 p.m. 

  

 

Directed by Lauren Gurr 
 
 

Show Times  
 

Thursday, August 1 at 10 a.m.*  
Friday, August 2 at 10 a.m.* & 7 p.m.  

Saturday, August 3 at 7 p.m. 
Sunday, August 4 at 2 p.m. 

* 10 a.m. performances for local area daycares and summer camps ONLY 


